Torq-Tender® & H-TLC
Overload Safety Couplings
®
DIST. AUTORIZADO
MEX (55) 53 63 23 31
QRO (442) 1 95 72 60
MTY (81) 83 54 10 18

O KEYWAY
N KEYWAY
Part Numbering Structure
–SIZE
H-TLC-500
H-TLC-1000
CONFIGURATION TORQUE VALUE
C Shaft to Shaft Mount
CD Shaft to Shaft Mount with Actuating Disc
B Through Shaft Mount
BD Through Shaft Mount with Actuating Disc
Code
F BORE DIAMETER
Specify for C and CD
otherwise omit
C BORE DIAMETER
Specify for all
configurations
See Bore Capacity Chart
Code Code Type of Mount
All bores over 0.438" or 10mm will
come with the standard keyway
Note: It is important to correctly identify the different
bores for the Configuration CD. These options require an
external device to interface with the H-TLC such as a
proximity switch. How the bores are specified will affect
the location of the Actuation Disc. Please contact the
factory if further clarification is needed.
Example:
Size H-TLC
Shaft to Shaft Configuration
Actuating Disc option
F bore is 25mm
C bore is 3/4"
Torque value is 300 to 500 in-lbs.
Model code is:
H-TLC-1000-CD 25mm 3/4" Gold
®
DIST. AUTORIZADO
MEX (55) 53 63 23 31
QRO (442) 1 95 72 60
MTY (81) 83 54 10 18
Warranty. Zero-Max, Inc. the manufacturer, warrants that for a period of 12 months from date of shipment it will repair, or at its option, replace any new apparatus which proves defective in material or workmanship, or